
QA track, main task results — University of Iowa

Run ID UIowaQA0501
Average per-series score: 0.026
Factoid accuracy: 0.047
Average F for list questions: 0.000
Average F(β = 3) score: 0.012

Factoid Counts
# right 17
# wrong 344
# inexact 1
# unsupported 0
NIL precision 16 /317 = 0.050
NIL recall 16 / 17 = 0.941
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Difference from median for per-series combined score

Document Ranking Scores
Total number retrieved 29201
Total relevant 1575
Total relevant retrieved 1127
R-Prec 0.1612
MAP 0.1467

Document Level Averages
Precision

At 5 docs 0.1640
At 10 docs 0.1440
At 15 docs 0.1507
At 20 docs 0.1400
At 30 docs 0.1213
At 100 docs 0.0846

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

Recall

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

P
re

ci
si

on

Recall-precision graph for document ranking task


